Q
s
e
v
e
n
Q7-BT

Atom™ E3805 (2C/1066), 1.33 GHz (No GFX) 3W TDP
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
Q7-BT4-4G-8G-ER Qseven module with Intel  Atom E3845, quad core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
®
Q7-BT2-4G-8G-ER Qseven module with Intel  Atom E3826, dual core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
®
Q7-BT4-4G-8GS-ER Qseven module with Intel  Atom E3845, quad core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB SATA SSD, -40°C to +85°C
®
Q7-BT-HS Heatspreader for Q7-BT
Q7-BT1-2G-8G-ER Qseven module with Intel  Atom E3815, single core,
2 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
®
Q7-BT-HS2 Passive heatsink for Q7-BT, dual core, 0°C to 70°C
Note: All specifications are subject to change without further notice.      Rev. 1.1
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru